
Provider Name NPI Number Speciality Clinic Contact information Status

Haidy farahat --- Alzheimer maiclinic test3333@test.com, 3838118800 Active

Kamal abdelrahman 2147483647 Neuropsychology Psychological kamal@gmail.com, 3258960143 Inactive

jessy  salah --- Neuropsychology Psychological jessy@gmail.com, 8787545410 Active

Riad samir --- Neuropsychology Psychological riad@gmail.com, 3030605870 Active

Gamal ehab --- Neuropsychology Psychological gamal@gmail.com, 8889990001 Active

Ahmed  marzouk --- Neuropsychology Psychological ahmed@gmail.com, 2258741269 Active

Fawzy yasser --- Neuropsychology Psychological fawzy@gmail.com, 2015420025 Active

Adam mahmoud 2147483647 Neuropsychology Psychological adam@gmail.com, 4445556669 Active

Esraa adel --- Neuropsychology Psychological esraa@gmail.com, 1133269987 Active

Ronaldo ahmed --- Neuropsychology Psychological ronaldo@gmail.com, 2225554789 Active


